Nat
Pos

Top 10 Section Winners For

876 Members sent 6,537 Birds

Liberation Date and Time:

Sect

Pos Name

Section: A

10
20
30
49
70
81
84
96
97
111

1A Mr M J Skidmore
2A Mr M Watson
3A Howard & Gore
4A David Wells
5A Alan Holdaway
6A D & K Jones
7A R K Goble
8A Crammond & Langstaff
9A A E Shepherd
10A M Tuck

Section: B

1

2

7
11
15
18
21
22
25
26

1B Mr & Mrs Moody

2B Jason Ross

3B Jason Ross

4B C D Willett Bros

5B Jason Bowen

6B Wearn Bros 1 & Neilson

7B Jason Ross

8B Bartlett & Jones

9B Wearn Bros 1 & Neilson
10B Tony Wareham

12 July 2021

01 June 2013 @ 06 : 45: 00

Town

Havant
Rustington
Seaford
Bordon
Emsworth
Havant
Waterlooville
Fontwell
Emsworth

Godalming

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Petersfield
Portsmouth
Southampton
Petersfield
Southampton

2013 Cholet

Distance
Miles Yards

261
259
262
279
261
262
260
262
262
282

261
261
261
257
262
271
261
268
271
268

1285
1157
1607
1028
928
690
1254
150
457
1114

1259
318
318
942

1341
718
318

1493
718

1118

Ring Number

GB11S46033
GB11N99202
GB10S30800
GB11J16466

GB11N75264
GB11J21753

GB12N98673
GB12J06607

GB11N23429
GB10N47178

GB12J01951
GB12N85216
GB12N85233
GB11N51595
GB10N04144
GB10N27728
GB12J06582
GB12J13632
GBO9N55732
GB11N83820

Wing
Time

6:38:43
6:40:35
6:48:51
7:19:44
6:55:44
6:59:13
6:57:03
7:01:44
7:02:01
7:37:40

6:29:51
6:27:32
6:33:36
6:32:31
6:43:33
6:58:18
6:40:43
6:54:59
6:59:40
6:55:23

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club

Sect
YPM Pools Won Pools
1155.319 0.00
1140.829 0.00
1131.777 0.00
1119.015 0.00
1107.171 0.00
1101.602 0.00
1100.237 0.00
1093.748 0.00
1093.741 0.00
1086.892 0.00
1181.529 Y 0.00
1179.635 0.00
1161.453 0.00
1154.759 A 10.00
1145.982 ABCLMN 70.00
1141.951 0.00
1140.826 0.00
1140.222 0.00
1138.232 0.00
1138.221 ABCD 130.00

Open
Pools

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
70.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sect
Money

100.00
38.22
35.39
32.76
30.34
28.09
26.01
24.08
22.30
20.65

100.00
50.66
46.91
43.43
40.22
37.24
34.48
31.93
29.56
27.37

Ll

Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Open
Money

32.27
8.05
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

559.85
121.02
40.34
24.21
16.14
8.07
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-
«:“

"

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

A

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

Tot Birds

Money Sent
132.27 10f10
46.27 10f16
35.39 10f15
32.76 10f4
30.34 10f25
28.09 10f12
26.01 10f30
24.08 10f25
22.30 10f14
20.65 10f6
659.85 10f30
171.68 10f10
87.25 2 0f 10
77.64 10f10
196.36 10f5
45.31 1 0f 60
34.48 30f10
31.93 10f 22
29.56 2 0f60
157.37 10f6
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Nat
Pos

Top 10 Section Winners For

Sect
Pos

Liberation Date and Time:

Name

Section: C

102
142
155
325
331
356
378
385
394
400

1C
2C
3C
4C
5C
6C
7C
8C
9C
10C

MA &S C King
MA & S C King

Spracklen & Thomas

MA & S CKing
M R Staddon

S Jack

B Woods

R G Cobb & Son
Mr & Mrs.Hodges
MA &S CKing

Section: D

402
738
754
907
929
936
986
988
1,007

1D
3D
4D
5D
6D
7D
8D
9D
10D

Mr & Mrs A Mabin
S & L Luscombe
B & S Parkhouse
B P Reene & Son
R Goodier & Sons
S & L Luscombe
Luscombe & Allen
M & P Shergold
Mr H Franks

Section: E

12 July 2021

01 June 2013 @ 06 : 45: 00

Town

Blandford Forum
Blandford Forum
Dorchester
Blandford Forum
Crewkerne
Salisbury
Shaftesbury
Swanage
Templecombe

Blandford Forum

Buckfastleigh
Plymouth
Cullompton
Honiton
Marsh Green
Plymouth
Plymouth
Exeter

Tiverton

2013 Cholet

876 Members sent 6,537 Birds

Distance
Miles Yards

266
266
262
266
277
281
278
250
282
266

270
272
285
278
277
272
275

289

1077
1077
148
1077
1269
1171
989
178
424
1077

335
748
641
139
1054
748
1232

1138

Ring Number

GB11N27596
GB11N27697
GB11N71332
GB11N11716
GBO08R50535
GB11K28807
GBO9N51455
GB08X41046
GB11C14527
GB10N29643

GB12N63109
GB12N6928

GB11N60572
GB10R26363
GBO9N21252
GB11K04381
GB12N88395
GB10N37365
GB12N55625

Wing
Time

7:09:38
7:16:15
7:09:41
7:34:27
7:53:40
8:03:09
7:59:04
7:10:48
8:06:49
7:40:30

7:46:47
8:30:02
8:56:16
9:03:38
9:06:19
8:57:02
9:17:12
9:24:59
9:49:39

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club

Sect
YPM Pools Won Pools
1092.180 ABCDEM 117.40
1075.615 AB 30.00
1073.507 0.00
1032.538 AB 28.35
1031.926 0.00
1026.042 0.00
1023.384 0.00
1021.743 0.00
1020.392 0.00
1018.973 0.00
1018.762 0.00
940.085 0.00
936.557 0.00
900.274 ABCDEFJK 272.50
894.306 0.00
892.820 0.00
870.840 0.00
870.105 ABC 70.00
864.543 0.00

Open
Pools

20.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sect
Money

100.00
27.44
25.41
23.52
21.78
20.17
18.67
17.29

0.00
0.00

100.00
30.71
28.43
26.33
24.38
22.57
20.90
19.35
17.92

Ll

Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Open
Money

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

-
«:“

"

A

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

Tot Birds

Money Sent
237.40 10f16
57.44 2 0f 16
2541 10f15
51.87 30f16
21.78 10f6
20.17 10f10
18.67 10f6
17.29 10f4
0.00 10f10
0.00 40f16
100.00 10f 16
30.71 10f6
28.43 10f12
298.83 10f10
24.38 10f2
22.57 20f6
20.90 10f5
89.35 10f2
17.92 10f10
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Nat
Pos

o o 0o~ W

14
16
24
27
31

876 Members sent 6,537 Birds

Liberation Date and Time:

Sect
Pos

Name

1E J F Haynes
2E M Gilbert
3E M Gilbert
4E D Seedwell
5E J F Haynes
6E R J Lowe
7E Mr & Mrs Cobley & Son
8E M Gilbert
9E 1& D Holt
10E Mr & Mrs Carrick & Son

Section: F

12
19
23
105
118
144

1F J & P Parker
2F A Crook
3F B Sherman & S Wells
7F G R Seeney
8F Cosmin Talas
10F P Kenny

Section: G

39
46
57
63
68

1G J Raeburn

2G Mr & Mrs A.N. & J.E. Stone

3G J & D Staddon
4G N Templar
5G K Emery

12 July 2021

Top 10 Section Winners For

01 June 2013 @ 06 : 45: 00

Town
Maidenhead
Winkfield
Winkfield
Feltham
Maidenhead
Reading

Leighton Buzzard
Winkfield
Chesham

Chesham

Reading
Newbury
Oxford
Didcot
Oxford
Wantage

Melksham
Portishead
Shepton Mallett
Bristol
Trowbridge

2013 Cholet

305
302
302
303
305
304
336
302
321
321

300
300
322
313
329
313

302
317
291
309
300

Distance
Miles Yards

617
1409
1409
1169

617
1052

707
1409

780

780

1161
319
435
574
183

1659

1397

736
1211
1392
1604

Ring Number

GB12N57317
GB12J00139
GB11J10483
GB12N38418
GB12N57340
GB1N34318
NEHU11WAN19
GB11J10554
GB10C36649
GB12N15735

GB11A00790
GB10N11065
GBO9N04923
GB11N36764
GB11S23526
GB12N75835

GB11B38790
GB12N65909
GB11N29900
GB11N20024
GBO8N12479

Wing
Time
7:36:53
7:33:40
7:33:47
7:37:45
7:43:32
T:47:48
8:36:56
7:48:06
8:18:08
8:20:43

7:40:20
7:43:06
8:17:40
8:25:28
8:54:02
8:33:56

7:54:12
8:18:30
7:40:59
8:11:17
7:58:04

YPM
1176.268
1174.715
1174.413
1167.563
1159.392
1145.993
1145.345
1138.494
1135.720
1129.861

1149.517
1140.831
1139.628
1090.978
1084.620
1075.118

1123.831
1120.666
1113.643
1109.812
1107.807

Pools Won

ABCDEF

Z+Hartwell New Car
ABCDEFGK
ABCDEFLMN
ABCDJLMNOU

ABCDEGJLMNOPQRUX

ABCLMN

ABCDE

ABGL

ABCDEFGLMNOPQ

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Sect
Pools

310.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

609.75

261.75

163.25

277.30
0.00

70.00

0.00
210.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
46.87

0.00
0.00
0.00
424.00
0.00

Open
Pools

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
70.00
187.95
544.77
0.00
70.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
10.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
310.00
0.00

Sect
Money

100.00
72.85
67.46
62.46
57.83
53.55
49.58
45.91
42.51
39.36

100.00
27.64
25.60
18.81
17.42

0.00

100.00
44.97
41.64
38.55
35.70

Ll

Open
Money

80.68
64.55
56.48
48.41
32.27
16.14
8.07
0.00
0.00
0.00

24.21
8.07
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

-
«:“

"

A

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

Tot Birds

Money Sent
490.68 10f30
137.40 1 0Of 60
123.94 2 0f60
110.87 10f 16
699.85 2 0f 30
401.44 10f40
408.85 10f5
867.98 3 0f60
42.51 10f6
179.36 10f20
124.21 10f15
245,71 10f6
25.60 10f7
18.81 10f10
17.42 10f9
56.87 10f4
100.00 10f 18
44.97 10f12
41.64 10f30
772.55 10f16
35.70 10f13
Page 3 0of 6



Nat
Pos

79
92
93
95
99

Top 10 Section Winners For

Sect
Pos

6G
7G
8G
9G
10G

876 Members sent 6,537 Birds

Liberation Date and Time:

Name

K Hillier

Stuart Wilcox

Mr & Mrs K Attwood
M Dorrington

Paul Stevens & Son

Section: H

9
90
136
205
257
313
334
362
511

1H
2H
3H
4H
5H
6H
7H
8H
10H

A Smith

A Smith

C Crick & Son

Neil Weatherhead
C Crick & Son

Mr & Mrs Errington
D Owens

A Smith

A Smith

Section: |

104
122
132
138
177
183
229

12 July 2021

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Kevin Godfrey

Robert J Rome

Brian Beal

T J Durows

Robert J Rome

Robert J Rome

Mr & Mrs Broom, Son & Dtr

01 June 2013 @ 06 : 45: 00

Town
Bath
Bristol
Nr Bristol
Litton

Bristol

Wellingborough
Wellingborough
Stotfold
Bungay
Stotfold
Rushden

Newport Pagnell

Wellingborough
Wellingborough

Chipping Norton

Cheltenham
Coventry
Birmingham
Cheltenham
Cheltenham
Redditch

2013 Cholet

Distance
Miles Yards

301
311
302
301
302

364
364
342
388
342
360
346
364
364

338
337
374
372
337
337
363

1178
158
193

1375

1323

573
573
1318
899
1318
1180
1489
573
573

1339
1004
11
873
1004
1004
879

Ring Number

GB10N73463
GB12N78479
GBO7N17494
GB12J37926

GB11N48666

GB11N79070
GB11727647
GB11N85882
GB10D3944

GB09728788
GB09750362
GB12S78184
GB11z27607
GB11727653

GB11A14492
SU10S7825

GB07C59030
GB11N77348
SU10S7882

GB11V46333
GB09S29015

Wing
Time
8:01:46
8:19:16
8:05:10
8:05:34
8:04:50

9:14:40
9:43:59
9:19:36
10:43:51
9:34:40
10:13:32
9:51:48
10:25:33
10:47:04

9:06:05
9:08:24
10:09:52
10:08:41
9:16:32
9:16:56
10:05:26

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Sect
YPM Pools Won Pools
1102.065 ABCDLMN 130.00
1096.648 0.00
1095.954 0.00
1093.846 0.00
1093.246 ABCDEF 310.00
1156.033 0.00
1097.999 0.00
1077.979 ABCD 118.45
1062.016 0.00
1049.716 ABCEFGIK 139.63
1034.628 AB 30.00
1031.512 AB 5.95
1025.039 0.00
990.954 0.00
1091.810 0.00
1083.377 0.00
1079.338 ABC 70.00
1077.072 ABCLM 70.00
1067.544 0.00
1066.778 0.00
1056.697 A 10.00

Open
Pools

70.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
16.35
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sect
Money

33.05
30.61
28.34
26.24
24.30

100.00
27.06
25.06
23.20
21.48
19.89
18.42
17.05

0.00

100.00
29.75
27.55
2551
23.62
21.87
20.25

Ll

Open
Money

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

32.27
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

-
«:“

"

A

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

Tot Birds

Money Sent
233.05 10f10
30.61 1 0Of 27
28.34 10f8
26.24 10f16
334.30 10f7
132.27 10f 28
27.06 20f28
143.51 10f5
23.20 10f12
161.11 20f5
49.89 10f4
24.37 10f7
17.05 30f28
0.00 4 0Of 28
100.00 10f8
29.75 10f20
97.55 10f5
111.86 10f12
23.62 20f20
21.87 30f20
30.25 10f10
Page 4 of 6



1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

-
«:“

"

A

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club  Hla
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

2013 Cholet

876 Members sent 6,537 Birds

01 June 2013 @ 06 : 45: 00

Top 10 Section Winners For

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

Liberation Date and Time:

Nat  Sect Distance Wing Sect Open Sect Open Tot Birds
Pos Pos Name Town Miles Yards  Ring Number Time yPM  Pools Won Pools Pools Money Money Money Sent
240 8] Mr & Mrs Ray Grimsdell Burton-on-Trent 400 122 GB10z53023 11:09:06 1052.342 ABCDEFGK 340.60 0.00 18.75 0.00 359.35 10f6
264 91 Robert J Rome Cheltenham 337 1004 SU11S7652 9:27:08  1047.591 0.00 0.00 17.36 0.00 17.36 4 0f20
275 101 T & J Mather Matlock 416 1150 GB12749367 11:42:36  1043.709 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f6
Section: J
13 1J A Jones Stourbridge 377 1095 GB10N95182 9:39:55 1146.053 ABCDEJ 219.03 0.00 100.00 16.14 335.17 10f7
17 2J M Williams Hereford 352 468 GB10N88591 9:01:52 1144.171 ABCDEFGLMNO 443.00 130.00 39.56 8.07 620.63 10f16
47 3J Pete Barlow Coombe Hill 342 48 GB10V31395 8:57:22  1120.221 ABCD 130.00 0.00 36.63 0.00 166.63 10f5
82 43 J A Hamplett Stafford 400 759 GB10z39071 10:40:11 1100.871 ABC 70.00 0.00 33.92 0.00 103.92 10f30
137 5J Booth & Roper Tewkesbury 346 1137 GB10Z56858 9:26:26  1077.085 AB 30.00 0.00 31.41 0.00 61.41 10f8
147 6J P D Harris & Son Wolverhampton 381 1567 GBO9N69404 10:25:27 1074.630 ABC 70.00 0.00 29.08 0.00 99.08 10f5
156 7J G Clift Tirley 343 801 GB12N36120 9:23:09 1073.393 BCDEJ 205.42 0.00 26.93 0.00 232.35 10f12
176 8J MrJ Smale Abergavenny 345 1099 WHU12N06146 9:29:33 1068.035 0.00 0.00 24.93 0.00 24.93 10f4
178 9J G Clift Tirley 343 801 GB11J19918 9:26:28 1067.108 0.00 0.00 23.08 0.00 23.08 20f12
181 10J Christopher Preece Bridgnorth 378 685 GB10N67627 10:24:13 1066.881 0.00 0.00 21.37 0.00 21.37 10f5
Section: K
51 1K Pearson & Dransfield Barnsley 451 1258 GB1ON57153 11:50:51 1118.404 ABC 70.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 170.00 10f11
71 2K Pearson & Dransfield Barnsley 451 1258 GB1ON57162 11:58:20 1106.753 ABC 70.00 0.00 41.73 0.00 111.73 20f11
141 3K S Harrison & Son Bradford 464 734 GB09J15889 12:39:49 1075.752 ABCD 130.00 0.00 38.64 0.00 168.64 10f2
145 4K H A Rawson & Son Mansfield 424 138 GB11Z30509 11:34:20 1074.956 ABCJ 57.73 0.00 35.77 0.00 93.50 10f10
217 5K Pearson & Dransfield Barnsley 451 1258 GBI1ON57161 12:30:50 1058.847 AB 30.00 0.00 33.12 0.00 63.12 30f11
219 6K Mr T Hadley Rotherham 440 745 GB12716279 12:12:12 1058.653 0.00 0.00 30.67 0.00 30.67 10f8
224 7K H A Rawson & Son Mansfield 424 138 GB11730582 11:46:00 1057.193 0.00 0.00 28.40 0.00 28.40 20f10
226 8K A Holland Shipley 469 1314 GBO9N74361 13:02:03 1057.158 0.00 0.00 26.30 0.00 26.30 10f11

12 July 2021
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FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club  Hla
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

2013 Cholet

876 Members sent 6,537 Birds

01 June 2013 @ 06 : 45: 00

Top 10 Section Winners For

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

Liberation Date and Time:

f?'*‘
-~

A

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

"

Nat  Sect Distance Wing Sect Open Sect Open
Pos Pos Name Town Miles Yards  Ring Number Time yPM  Pools Won Pools Pools Money Money
228 9K P Curtis & Son York 470 1743 GB11N12574 13:04:20 1056.869 0.00 0.00 24.35 0.00
302 10K R & N Dennett Nr Mansfield 425 1338 GB09z37857 12:02:21 1037.361 ABDEFGIK 427.42 0.00 22.54 0.00
Section: L
33 1L G Bowyer Congleton 424 1489 GBO9N50694 11:02:44 1128.250 AB 30.00 0.00 100.00 0.00
43 2L Stephen Radcliffe Skelmersdale 455 275 GB10Z26037 11:53:43 1122.399 0.00 0.00 47.65 0.00
44 3L Mr C C Peel Crewe 423 854 GB10ON55432 11:04:39 1121.393 0.00 0.00 44.12 0.00
48 4L R & B Smith Warrington 447 285 GB11A48738 11:43:13 1119.151 J 19.95 0.00 40.85 0.00
52 5L Bateman Bros & Son Birkenhead 446 348 GB10X49421 11:42:58 1117.141 0.00 0.00 37.82 0.00
53 6L Mr E G Mackay Nr Manchester 452 189 NWHU10C6882 11:52:38 1116.579 AB 30.00 0.00 35.02 0.00
54 7L R & B Smith Warrington 447 285 GB11A00982 11:44:55 1116.452 J 11.97 0.00 32.43 0.00
115 8L S Horrocks Heywood 455 265 GB11B46835 12:18:06 1085.307 0.00 0.00 30.03 0.00
134 9L Green & Hilson Bury 455 1457 GB11J10164 12:23:48 1078.594 0.00 0.00 27.80 0.00
140  10L Gavin & Glynn Buckley Rochdale 455 974 GB11N64492 12:25:10 1075.967 ABCDEF 310.00 0.00 25.74 0.00

12 July 2021

Tot
Money

24.35
449.96

130.00
47.65
44.12
60.80
37.82
65.02
44.40
30.03
27.80

335.74

Birds
Sent

10f10
10f11

10f9
10f 28
10f6
10f15
1087
10f10
20f 15
10f8
10f24
10f15
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